THE DATASHEET OF
PT22AL24B
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SCHRACK General Purpose Relays
1
PTH series
6 to 12 Amp Miniature Relay
2 or 4 Pole, PCB or Plug-in

220 220 N20 2C0 NC0 2N0 NN0
AC Standard LED RC LED+RC
Coil Model Key for these tables
Voltage (no module)
6 506 R06 5L6 RL6 LED = LED Coil Power Indicator
12 512 R12 5M2 RM2 PD = Protection Diode
24 524 R24 5N4 RN4 RC = Resistor + Capacitor
48 548 R48 5Q8 RQ8 LED+PD = Combination of LED & PD
60 560 R60 5S0 RS0 LED+RC = Combination of LED & RC
100 600 S00 6L0 SL0 LED+RC = Combination of LED & R
115 615 S15 6M5 SM5 Note: DC models have polarity.
200 700 T00 7L0 TL0
230 730 T30 7P0 TP0
Typical Part Number > PT 5 2 A 024 B
1. Basic Series:
PT = General purpose relay.
2. Contact Arrangement:
2 = 2 Form C (DPDT) 5 = 4 Form C (4PDT)
3. Contact Material:
2 = Silver-Nickel 90/10
4. Relay Cover and Termination:
A = 1.42 in. (36 mm) high cover, Plug-in terminals.     B = 1.42 in. (36 mm) high cover, PC board/solder terminals.
5. Coil and Built-in Module Code:
Refer to table.
6. Factory Assigned Product Code:
B = Standard Production
Part Number Contact Arrangement Termination Coil Voltage Module Internal Part Number
PT22A512B DPDT Plug-in 12VAC None 0-1721215-2
PT22A524B DPDT Plug-in 24VAC None 0-1721215-3
PT22A615B DPDT Plug-in 115VAC None 0-1721215-7
PT22AR12B DPDT Plug-in 12VAC LED 0-1721216-2
PT22AR24B DPDT Plug-in 24VAC LED 0-1721216-3
PT22AS15B DPDT Plug-in 115VAC LED 0-1721216-7
PT52A512B 4PDT Plug-in 12VAC None 0-1721219-2
PT52A524B 4PDT Plug-in 24VAC None 0-1721219-3
PT52A615B 4PDT Plug-in 115VAC None 1-1721219-7
PT52AR12B 4PDT Plug-in 12VAC LED 0-1721220-2
PT52AR24B 4PDT Plug-in 24VAC LED 0-1721220-3
PT52AS15B 4PDT Plug-in 115VAC LED 0-1721220-7
PT22A012B DPDT Plug-in 12VDC None 0-1721223-2
PT22A024B DPDT Plug-in 24VDC None 0-1721223-3
PT52A012B 4PDT Plug-in 12VDC None 0-1721227-2
PT52A024B 4PDT Plug-in 24VDC None 0-1721227-3
PT22B012B DPDT PC Board/Solder 12VDC None 0-1721239-2
PT22B024B DPDT PC Board/Solder 24VDC None 0-1721239-3
PT52B012B 4PDT PC Board/Solder 12VDC None 0-1721243-2
PT52B024B 4PDT PC Board/Solder 24VDC None 0-1721243-3
Our authorized distributors are more likely to stock the following items for immediate delivery.
Ordering Information
Key for Coil and Built-In Module Codes
Issued 1-08
Dimensions are in inches over
(millimeters) unless otherwise
specified.
Dimensions are shown for reference
purposes only. Specifications and
availability subject to change.
South America: 55-11-2103-6000
Hong Kong: 852-2735-1628
Japan: 81-44-844-8013
UK: 44-8706-080208
USA: 1-800-522-6752
Canada: 1-905-470-4425
Mexico: 01-800-733-8926
C. America: 52-55-1106-0803
Note: All part numbers are RoHS compliant.
4
SCHRACK PTH Series General Purpose Relays
(1)
12